
1185

593

97

79

1

2

RC

RC

0

1185

1185

1778

100

170

1050

300

1-1

2-1

0

1185

1050

1485

1CC

2CC

1050

1485

1150

1655

Polycarbonate liner.

Polycarbonate liner.

Location Coordinates:

Nearby Location Coordinates:

Geodetic Datum / Projection:

Distance to Nearby Location:

Sampler
Type

Sample
Run

Number Top Bottom

mm %

Recovery

#

Sample Top

Originator: DK/AA    Date: 05/09/2023 Checked: DKS    Date: 06/09/2023

mm mm

Bottom Sample

#

Top

mm mm

LengthLength

mm

Corebox
Number

(s)

ECORD Science Operator (ESO)

IODP Exp 389: Hawaiian Drowned Reefs

Kawaihae

16959 RP-A

Location:   KAW-06Ab

Remarks

#

Client:

Project:

Site:

Project No:

SAMPLE RECOVERY SUMMARY

# mm mm

Penetration

Length

#

Bottom

mm

Tube Samples Bag/Other Samples

Sampling Date:

Nearby Location:

Water Depth:

File Status:

05-Sep-2023 to 05-Sep-2023

n/a

740.8m (MSL)

Preliminary

Figure:   .01

E:179265.5m   N:2218449.9m

WGS84 / UTM Zone 5N


