SAMPLE RECOVERY SUMMARY

															Damanka
Sample Run Number	Sampler Type	Penetration			Recovery	y Corebox Number	Tube Samples				Bag/Other Samples				Remarks
		Тор	Bottom	Length		(s)	Sample	Тор	Bottom	Length	Sample	Тор	Bottom	Length	
#	#	mm	mm	mm	%	#	#	mm	mm	mm	#	mm	mm	mm	
1	RC	0	1185	1185	97		1-1	0	1050	1050	1CC	1050	1150	100	Polycarbonate liner.
2	RC	1185	1778	593	79		2-1	1185	1485	300	2CC	1485	1655	170	Polycarbonate liner.
Client:	ECORD Sci	ence Operat	tor (ESO)	Sampli	ng Date:	05-Sep-2023	to 05-Sep-20	23 L	ocation Coor	dinates:	E:179265	5.5m N:221	8449.9m		
Project:			n Drowned Re			n/a	•		Nearby Location Coordinates:						≈ Benthic
Site:	Kawaihae			Water I	Depth:	740.8m (MSL))		Geodetic Datum / Projection: WGS84 / UTM Zone 5N						INNOVATION TO THE CORE
Project No:	16959 RP-A			File Sta	tus:	Preliminary		Distance to Nearby Location:						and the control of th	

Originator: DK/AA Date: 05/09/2023 Checked: DKS Date: 06/09/2023 Figure: .01 Location: KAW-06Ab